
Services January 2026  
God made Manifest  

Sunday 28 December  
Christmas 1  

10am Holy Eucharist  Beadnell 
UNITED BENEFICE EUCHARIST  

 
Sunday 4 January 
 EPIPHANY OF 

THE LORD  
09.00 Holy Eucharist  
Beadnell  
09.15 Holy Eucharist 
Ellingham   
10.30 Holy Eucharist 
North Sunderland 

Wednesday 7 January  
10 Holy Eucharist Beadnell 

 
Sunday  11 January  

Baptism of the Lord  
09.00 Holy Eucharist  

Beadnell  
09.15 Holy Eucharist 

Ellingham   
10.30 Holy Eucharist North 

Sunderland 

Wednesday 14 January  
10 Holy Eucharist Beadnell 

Sunday 18 January  
Wedding at Cana  

09.00 Holy Eucharist  Beadnell  
09.15 Holy Eucharist Ellingham   

10.30 Holy Eucharist North Sunderland 

Wednesday 21 January  
10 Holy Eucharist Beadnell 

Sunday 25 January  
CONVERSION OF ST PAUL 

 

10.00 Holy Eucharist North Sunderland 
PATRONAL FESTIVAL AND 

BENEFICE EUCHARIST  

Wednesday 28 January  
10 Holy Eucharist Beadnell 

Friday 30 January  
3pm Around the Table  St Pauls 

North Sunderland  

Sunday 1 February  
CANDLEMASS  

Presentation of Christ in the Temple   
09.00 Holy Eucharist  Beadnell  
09.15 Holy Eucharist Ellingham   

10.30 Holy Eucharist North Sunderland 
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